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BID LIST                    18 Oct. 2023 
 
Labor Building - Window Replacement 
4 W. Edenton Street, Raleigh, NC 27601 

 
Bid Date:   Thursday, Oct. 26, 2023 

3:00 PM 
State Construction Office Conference Room 
301 N. Wilmington Street, Suite 450 
Raleigh, NC 27601 
 

Owner:   North Carolina Department of Administration 
  301 N. Wilmington Street, Suite 450 
  Raleigh, NC 27601 

 
Architect:  James Grady Architect, PLLC 

 129 Sterlingdaire Drive 
 Cary, NC 27511 
 Phone: (919) 834-5939 
 E-mail: jim@jgarchitect.net  

 
Bid List / Plan Distribution (Electronic- Printed set optional with deposit) 
Prospective Bidding General Contractors 

 
At Pre-Bid C.T. Wilson Construction Company, Inc. 
Oct. 16 150 Golden Dr., Suite 200 
  Durham, NC 27705 www.ctwilson.com 
  Tel: 919 383-2535 
  Charles T. Wilson III, charlie@ctwilson.com 
  Mark Maddrey, mark.maddrey@ctwilson.com 919 422 0283 
  Kevin Hartzog, kevin@ctwilson.com 919 808 1925 
  
At Pre-Bid  Inland Construction Co. 
Oct. 16 3709 Auburn Church Rd, Suite B 
  Garner, NC 27529 
  Jim Edwards, jim@inlandconstructionco.com 919 868 6598 
      
At Pre-Bid Harrod & Associates Constructors, Inc. 
Oct. 16 6612 Fleetwood Dr 
  Raleigh, NC 27612 

Tel: 919-828-7782;  Fax: 828-8817 
Ed Long elong@harrodandassoc.com  
Charles Keller estimating@harrodandassoc.com 919 828 7782 
 

At Pre-Bid Crane Building Company, Inc. 
Oct. 16 323 Eastwood Rd Ste F, Wilmington, NC 28403 
  George Crane, george@cranebuildingcompany.com 910 713 1976 
  John Whidden, Superintendent, 919 710-0346 
  johnw@cranebuildingcompany.com 
 
Subcontractors, Suppliers, and Other Interested Parties 
 
At Pre-Bid  Caddo Construction LLC 
Oct. 16          2041 Progress Ct 
  Raleigh, NC 27608 
  Brandon Wiggs, brandon@caddoconstruction.com, 919-883-6073 

http://www.ctwilson.com/
mailto:charlie@ctwilson.com
mailto:jim@inlandconstructionco.com
mailto:elong@harrodandassoc.com
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At Pre-Bid Carson Ricciarelli, Sales 
Oct. 16 American Cedar & Millwork / Marvin 
  3401 Tarheel Dr. Raleigh NC, 27609 
   919-368-0285 mobile 
  E-mail: cricciarelli@millwork1.com 
 
At Pre-Bid Tim Harris, Sales 
Oct. 16 American Cedar & Millwork / Marvin 
  3401 Tarheel Dr. Raleigh NC, 27609 
   919-291-4157 mobile 
  E-mail: tharris@millwork1.com 
 
At Pre-Bid Stuart Jones 
Oct. 16 Empuricon Inc. 
  sjones@enpuricon.com 
  919 924 7716 
 
At Pre-Bid Adam Moser 
Oct. 16 DGC Glass Systems 
  amoser@dgcgs.com 919 500 4700 
 
At Pre-Bid Gray Rogers 
Oct. 16 Davidson Sash 
  sgrayrogers@gmail.com 919 274 3422  
 
At Pre-Bid Christian Rebuli 
Oct. 16 RebFor LLC 
  christian.rebuli@rebfor.com 919 717 0992 
 
Oct. 3  Jim Pelowski, Sr. Regional Manager Architectural Sales 
  Marvin marvin.com 
  JimPelowski@marvin.com 607-423-5652 
 
Oct. 3  Chip Johnson | National Account Sales 
  Binswanger Glass 
  340 S. Hollywood St. Memphis, TN 38104 
  www.binswangerglass.com  
  Cjohnson@binswangerglass.com 901-356-1859 
 
Oct. 5  Don Maryott, Senior Project Manager 
  Fyre-Tec 
  701 Centennial Rd, Wayne, NE 68787 
  www.fyre-tec.com 
  donm@fyre-tec.com 402-375-3261 
   
Oct. 5  Optimum Window Mfg. Corp 
  28 Canal St. Ellenville, NY 12428 
  www.optimumwindow.com 
  quoting@optimumwindow.com; sales@optimumwindow.com 
  845-647-1900 
 
Oct. 18 Stevenson Millwork, 2810 Yonkers Rd. Raleigh, NC 27604 
  Mark Clodfelter, Sales  
  Mark.c@smcinc.com    919-795-6971 
  www.stevensonmillwork.com 

http://marvin.com/
http://www.binswangerglass.com/
mailto:Cjohnson@binswangerglass.com

